Art.-Nr. 707151

3-Phasenleuchte Linear 100, 28 W, 3000 K, WeilR}

(® DEKOLIGHT

Besonderheiten

. geringe Aufbauhohe
. homogene Ausleuchtung
. Gehause aus Aluminium

Gehausematerial
Gehdausefarbe
Gehauseoberflache
Material Lichtaustritt

Schutzklasse
Leistungsaufnahme
Eingangsspannung
Netzgeriét inkl.
Anschlussmoaglichkeit
Dimmbar
Bewegungsmelder

Lichtquelle

Lichtfarbe

Farbtemperatur
Farbkonsistenz
Farbwiedergabe (Ra)
Bemessungslichtstrom
Lichtausbeute

Abstrahlwinkel
120°/Verteilungscharakteristik

Lichtaustrittsflachen
Lichtcharakteristik
Lichtrichtung

Lange

Breite

Hoéhe
Artikelgewicht

Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
IP Schutzart

Aluminium

Weily

Matt

Polycarbonat - PC

11 / Schutzisolierung

28 W

200-240 V/AC 50/ 60 Hz
Ja

Adapter

Nein

Nein

LED, Lichtquelle nicht wechselbar
Warmweil} (WW)

3000 K

6 SDCM

80

3200 Im

114,3 Im/W

110 Grad

DLS

1
Direkt
Unten

1087 mm
62 mm
32 mm
7459

-25 bis 45 °C
-25 bis 50 °C
1P 20

Lebensdauer L70 / B50
Schaltzyklen
Energieverbrauch
Energieeffizienzklasse

43800 h
50000

28 kWh/1000h
E




